PROGRAMME

SUN MAR 11

MON MAR 12

TUE MAR 13

WED MAR 14

THU MAR 15

458 SQUADRON - N.S.W. FLIGHT

REUNION

NOVOTEL NORTHBEACH, WOLLONGONG

2.00pm
onwards

6.30pm

10.00am
10.30am
12.30pm

2.00pm

4.00pm

10.30am
11.00am
12.50pm
3.00pm
6.30pm
7.00pm

10.00am
11.00am
1.20pm
3.10pm
4.35pm

11.00am

MARCH 11 - 15, 2007

Arrival at Wollongong — by car or train
Check in at the Novotel Northbeach Hotel, 2-14 Cliff Road,

Nl mwtle YET ATl mpe o man s
Mo Wesengong

(those arriving by train or bus will be met at the stations)

Welcome drinks (funded by NSW Flight) on the terrace
Followed by BBQ Dinner

Depart hotel by coach

Morning tea and tour of Janet’s Royalty Rooms

Lunch at Wooriona — Bulli RSL Club

Coach trip to Stanwell Tops and Lawrence Hargreaves Drive
Afternoon tea en route back to Wollongong

Return to hotel

Evening at leisure

Depart hotel by coach

Visit to Nan Tien Buddhist Temple — commence tour

Lunch, followed by Dharma talk on Buddhism, and Origami class
Depart Temple and return to hotel

Pre-dinner drinks (at your own expense)

Reunion Dinner (wine included)

Depart hotel by coach for railway station

“Cockatoo Run” — train departs Wollongong

Arrive Robertson — short walk to local bowling club for lunch
Depart Robertson by train

Arrive Wollongong and return to hotel by coach

Evening at leisure

Check out of your room
Depart for home




