

# 458 SQUADRON - N.S.W. FLIGHT

## **REUNION**

### NOVOTEL NORTHBEACH, WOLLONGONG

### MARCH 11-15, 2007

#### **PROGRAMME**

SUN MAR 11	2.00pm onwards	Arrival at Wollongong – by car or train Check in at the Novotel Northbeach Hotel, 2-14 Cliff Road, North Wollongong
		(those arriving by train or bus will be met at the stations)
	6.30pm	Welcome drinks (funded by NSW Flight) on the terrace Followed by BBQ Dinner
MON MAR 12	10.00am 10.30am 12.30pm 2.00pm 4.00pm	Depart hotel by coach Morning tea and tour of Janet's Royalty Rooms Lunch at Woonona – Bulli RSL Club Coach trip to Stanwell Tops and Lawrence Hargreaves Drive Afternoon tea en route back to Wollongong Return to hotel Evening at leisure
TUE MAR 13	10.30am 11.00am 12.50pm 3.00pm 6.30pm 7.00pm	Depart hotel by coach Visit to Nan Tien Buddhist Temple – commence tour Lunch, followed by Dharma talk on Buddhism, and Origami class Depart Temple and return to hotel Pre-dinner drinks (at your own expense) Reunion Dinner (wine included)
WED MAR 14	10.00am 11.00am 1.20pm 3.10pm 4.35pm	Depart hotel by coach for railway station "Cockatoo Run" – train departs Wollongong Arrive Robertson – short walk to local bowling club for lunch Depart Robertson by train Arrive Wollongong and return to hotel by coach Evening at leisure
THU MAR 15	11.00am	Check out of your room Depart for home